ENJOY THE BENEFITS!

® Best seating!

Never stand in line!

Yours to enjoy!!!

g | ' For 80 continuous years our

mﬁ'}f,,f-",'.'.?"n'.ﬁ'::'é;a‘,’,'le"}ij ; theatre.has brought you

bl oo eus of the past continue at [z entertainment that ranks

BILIY), ‘he Royal Alexandra Theatre WM | with the best in the world—
' from all around the world!

® Same seats for every show!

® Tickets mailed to your home!

® $5 gift certificate good in all
our bars & restaurants

WANTED!!

£d Mirvish Enterprises will subsidize the first 2,000 students as first time subscribers to the Royal Alexandra Theatre.
Subscriptions available only Monday thru Thursday evenings in all price ranges at 500/0 UPP

THESE 7 GREAT SHOWS CAN COST YOU AS LITTLE AS $5 PER SHOW!
A SMALL FRACTION OF THE BOX OFFICE PRICE.
STUDENT IDENTIFICATION REQUIRED

SUBSCRIBE NOW!!!

GRAB A SUBSCRIPTION AS SOON AS YOU CAN! BECAUSE YOU
DESERVE THE BEST —YOUR OWN SEAT AT THE ROYAL ALEX!

* % % % * OUR 7 GREAT SHOWS & * % % %
1. THE FOREIGNER Second Year New York Smash Comedy Mon. Sept. 8/86 to Sat. Oct. 18/86

2. THE MIKADO Stratford’s internationally famous Gilbert & Sullivan musical. Original cast. Mon. Nov. 3/86 to Sat. Dec. 13/86

3. PRIDE AND PREJUDICE Top play at Long Wharf Theatre - U.S.A. & Tues. Jan. 6/87 to Sat. Feb. 14/86

Old Vic Theatre - England.
4. THE WOMEN Savagely funny comedy by Clare Boothe Lice Mon. Feb. 23/86 to Sat. April 4/86
5.PMN OoT RAP PAP ORT Tony Award Winner - Best Play 1986 - 2nd year on Broadway Tues. April 7/87 to Sat. May 16/87
6. HENRY IV Part 1 & 2 HENRY V Mon. May 18/87 to Sat. June 27/87

Shakespeare’s great epic of human passions

7. KISS ME KATE The best of Cole Porter’s Broadway musicals Mon. July 6/87 to Sat. Aug. 15/87

' ' YOUNG, BRIGHT, INTELLIGENT UNIVERSITY STUDENTS TO BE
CONVERTED TO THEATRE PATRONS, WE HAVE THE SHOWS FOR YOU!

CALL NOW, ENJOY LATER 593-4225-6-7 AND USE YOUR
VISA OR MASTERCARD

EXPIRY DATE e e e R e

: MAILTO: ROYAL ALEXANDRA THEATRE ’ Sl L ot :
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] Royal Alexandra Subscription or you may pay on your Visa or SRRERRes RRO50 - $195 SOLD $149 :
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SEVEN TIMES A YEAR, anevent to look forward to!
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